-

Customer Order Date:

Warshay Investments

Ltd t/a KWV

05.03.2024

Customer Order Number:

RC0924102952
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWYV Order Number:

1105905180

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511 Deiiver
Re%. Q‘% N 2%1121/0021681789323/01
2 (=] Lo 3] H .
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :

103.702kg

901237 |700025366 ] Annabelle Cuvee Blanche 6x750ml Ccs
900043 |700025733 | KWV 3Yr 0l1ld Brandy 12x750ml cs
500136 [700025440} KWV Classic Sauvignen Blanc 6x750ml cs
900132 |[700025433 | KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20 | CS
900691 |700024653 | KWV Classic Moscate 6X750ml 2023 cs
900233 [700024666 | KWV Classic Rose 6x750ml 2023 cs
900801 |700024661 | KWV Classic Grenache Blanc 6x750ml cs
901036 700025170 | Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml) [s1]
901152 [700025319 | Laborie Rose 6x750ml 2023 cs
901340 700025232 | Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x | C5
901074 {700022126 | Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml cs
ITEMS NPT SUPFPLIED:

901178 |70002263% | Ponchos Tequila Caramsl 6x750ml o]

7233
Dme‘
IGRY numib

~ LIQUOR MEISES HALT GNUBiE

Claim nUMPDer s,

P I o

VAT No.: 4500193324 Mo. of Casesimm it

Received 1P go rder by: 7 _

Signutures v Printed Name: DAzalr
g

6 x 750 1.0 470.58

12 x 750 1.0 1,887.00 1.80
€ % 750 1.0 383.94 5.20
6 x 750 1.0 383.94 5.20
6 x 750 1.0 383.94 5.20
6 x 750 1.0 383.94 5.20
6 x 750 1.0 383.94 5.20
24 x 275 1.0 273.20 Q.70
6 x 750 1.0 383.88

4 x 3000 1.0 401.96

6 x 750 1.0 11,556.94 12.70
6 x 750 1 {Item rejectled - No dtock

470.58
1,853.03
363.98
363.58
363.98
363.99
363.98
271.29
3e3.ge
401. 96
1,369.21

470.58
1,853.03
363.98
363.98
363.98
363.98
363.98
271.29
363.88
401.96
1,359.21

70.5%
277.95
54.60
54.60
54.60
54.60
54.60
40.69
57.58
60.29
203.88

541.17
2,130.98
418.58
418.58
418.58
418.58
418.58
311.98
441.46
462.25
1,563.09

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Oca-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN '
Exrf: 006168

QOS -LONDON

Receilved in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:

Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:

Bank:
FNB

Branch: 250655

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




